FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person GREGOIRE MICHAEL P						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol CA, INC. [CA]								(Chec	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)   X   Director   10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 520 MADISON AVENUE						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/05/2018								X	Officer below)	(give title	utive	Other (s			
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10022					4. If <i>I</i>	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								Line)	Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)     X Form filed by One Reporting Person						
(City) (State) (Zip)															Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
		Tak	ole I - N	Ion-Deriv	/ative	Sec	urit	ies Acc	quired, C	isp	osed of	f, or B	ene	ficially	/ Owned	l					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)  2. Transac Date (Month/Date)						2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired ( Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3 and 5)				Securiti Benefici Owned	ecurities eneficially wned		: Direct r ect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
									Code	v	Amount	(A) (D)	or	Price	Followin Reporte Transac (Instr. 3	d tion(s)		r. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
Common	Stock, \$.1	0 par value		11/05/2018					D		275,46	58 I	)	(1)		0		D			
Common	Stock, \$.1	0 par value		11/05/2	.018				D		19,362		)	(2)	0		D				
Common Stock, \$.10 par value 11/05/									D		44,77	_		(3)		0					
Common Stock, \$.10 par value 11/05/2									D			63,775 D		(4)	0		D				
			Tabl	le II - Deri e.g.					uired, Dis , options						ned						
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Executi if any			ansaction of Del Sec Acc (A) Dis		posed D) str. 3, 4	vative (Month/Day/Y (month/Day/Y osed b) (month/Day		e Amount of		ecurity	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	derivative Securitie curity Beneficia		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownershi				
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisabl		xpiration ate	Title	or No	umber							
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$22.82	11/05/2018			D			324,389	(5)	0	8/01/2023	Commo Stock, \$.10 pa value	1,	24,389	\$0.00	0		D			
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$24.41	11/05/2018			D			291,157	(5)	0	8/01/2023	Commo Stock, \$.10 pa value	1,	91,157	\$0.00	0		D			
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$26.98	11/05/2018			D			381,208	(5)	0	06/02/2024	Commo Stock, \$.10 pa value	129	81,208	\$0.00	0.00		D			
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$28.69	11/05/2018			D			212,966	(5)	0	1/14/2025	Commo Stock, \$.10 pa value	121	12,966	\$0.00	0		D			
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$30.45	11/05/2018			D			352,216	(5)	0	5/29/2025	Commo Stock, \$.10 pa value	124	52,216	\$0.00	0		D			

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$31.53	11/05/2018		D			410,719	(6)	05/15/2026	Common Stock, \$.10 par value	410,719	\$0.00	0	D	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$31.69	11/05/2018		D			447,755	(7)	05/15/2027	Common Stock, \$.10 par value	447,755	\$0.00	0	D	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$35.28	11/05/2018		D			395,408	(8)	05/15/2028	Common Stock, \$.10 par value	395,408	\$0.00	0	D	

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. Disposed of pursuant to that certain Agreement and Plan of Merger between the Issuer, Broadcom Inc. ("Broadcom") and Collie Acquisition Corp., dated as of July 11, 2018 (the "Merger Agreement"), in exchange for a cash payment of \$44.50 per share without interest thereon (the "Merger Consideration").
- 2. This restricted stock award ("RSA"), originally for 58,674 shares, of which 39,312 shares have vested, provided for vesting over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2017, 33% on May 15, 2018 and 33% on May 15, 2019. Pursuant to a letter agreement between the Issuer, Broadcom and the Reporting Person (the "Letter Agreement"), immediately prior to the effective time of the transactions contemplated by the Merger Agreement (the "Merger"), all unvested Issuer RSAs held by the Reporting Person were converted into the right to receive the Merger Consideration in respect of each share of Issuer common stock covered by such RSA. less applicable tax withholdings.
- 3. This RSA, originally for 67,844 shares, of which 23,067 shares have vested, provided for vesting over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2018, 33% on May 15, 2019 and 33% on May 15, 2020. Pursuant to the Letter Agreement, immediately prior to the effective time of the Merger, all unvested Issuer RSAs held by the Reporting Person were converted into the right to receive the Merger Consideration in respect of each share of Issuer common stock covered by such RSA, less applicable tax withholdings.
- 4. This RSA provided for vesting over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2019, 33% on May 15, 2020 and 33% on May 15, 2021. Pursuant to the Letter Agreement, immediately prior to the effective time of the Merger, all unvested Issuer RSAs held by the Reporting Person were converted into the right to receive the Merger Consideration in respect of each share of Issuer common stock covered by such RSA, less applicable tax withholdings.
- 5. These fully vested option shares were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement, in exchange for a cash payment equal to (x) the difference between the Merger Consideration and the per share exercise price of the option, multiplied by (y) the number of disposed option shares.
- 6. This option provided for vesting over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2017, 33% on May 15, 2018 and 33% on May 15, 2019. 275,182 vested option shares were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement, in exchange for a cash payment equal to (x) the difference between the Merger Consideration and the per share exercise price of the option, multiplied by (y) the number of disposed option shares. Pursuant to the Letter Agreement, immediately prior to the effective time of the Merger, all unvested options held by the Reporting Person were converted into the right to receive the Merger Consideration in respect of each share of Issuer common stock covered by such unvested option, less the aggregate exercise price corresponding to such Issuer option and less applicable tax withholdings.
- 7. This option provided for vesting over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2018, 33% on May 15, 2019 and 33% on May 15, 2020. 152,244 vested option shares were cancelled pursuant to the Merger Agreement, in exchange for a cash payment equal to (x) the difference between the Merger Consideration and the per share exercise price of the option, multiplied by (y) the number of disposed option shares. Pursuant to the Letter Agreement, immediately prior to the effective time of the Merger, all unvested options held by the Reporting Person were converted into the right to receive the Merger Consideration in respect of each share of Issuer common stock covered by such unvested option, less the aggregate exercise price corresponding to such Issuer option and less applicable tax withholdings.
- 8. This option provided for vesting over three years as follows: 34% on May 15, 2019, 33% on May 15, 2020 and 33% on May 15, 2021. Pursuant to the Letter Agreement, immediately prior to the effective time of the Merger, all unvested options held by the Reporting Person were converted into the right to receive the Merger Consideration in respect of each share of Issuer common stock covered by such unvested option, less the aggregate exercise price corresponding to such Issuer option and less applicable tax withholdings.

## Remarks:

/s/ Michael P. Gregoire by Kristen W. Prohl as Attorneyin-Fact 11/05/2018

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- $^{\star}$  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.